
MEN’S 123.0 RESULTS

Men’s 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jacob Bruce Piper High School 120.3 170.0 0

2 Owen Castillo Turner High School 120.0 165.0 0

3 Jovahni Perez Piper High School 122.2 165.0 0

4 Braden Cordt Eisenhower high school 122.9 165.0 0

5 Taran Robertson Eisenhower high school 122.9 160.0 0

6 Joshua  Campbell Pittsburg High School 120.9 155.0 0

7 HAYDEN STEINWACHS Basehor Linwood 117.4 115.0 0

8 Timmy Stevens Goddard High School 121.9 115.0 0

9 Aidan Chapman Eisenhower high school 120.7 110.0 0

10 Jonathan Gregory Piper High School 121.2 110.0 0

11 John Vaughan Piper High School 121.8 105.0 0

12 DAWSON FIZER Basehor Linwood 118.6 95.0 0

13 Brock Ruda Kapaun Mt. Carmel 121.0 0 0

Men’s 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brock Ruda Kapaun Mt. Carmel 121.0 385.0 0

2 Jovahni Perez Piper High School 122.2 300.0 0

3 Owen Castillo Turner High School 120.0 285.0 0

4 Taran Robertson Eisenhower high school 122.9 275.0 0

5 Braden Cordt Eisenhower high school 122.9 250.0 0

6 Jacob Bruce Piper High School 120.3 225.0 0

7 Timmy Stevens Goddard High School 121.9 215.0 0

8 Jonathan Gregory Piper High School 121.2 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Joshua  Campbell Pittsburg High School 120.9 190.0 0

10 Aidan Chapman Eisenhower high school 120.7 185.0 0

11 HAYDEN STEINWACHS Basehor Linwood 117.4 180.0 0

12 DAWSON FIZER Basehor Linwood 118.6 145.0 0

13 John Vaughan Piper High School 121.8 145.0 0

Men’s 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brock Ruda Kapaun Mt. Carmel 121.0 205.0 0

2 Taran Robertson Eisenhower high school 122.9 190.0 0

3 Braden Cordt Eisenhower high school 122.9 190.0 0

4 Jovahni Perez Piper High School 122.2 180.0 0

5 Joshua  Campbell Pittsburg High School 120.9 160.0 0

6 Owen Castillo Turner High School 120.0 145.0 0

7 Jonathan Gregory Piper High School 121.2 140.0 0

8 HAYDEN STEINWACHS Basehor Linwood 117.4 135.0 0

9 Jacob Bruce Piper High School 120.3 135.0 0

10 Aidan Chapman Eisenhower high school 120.7 135.0 0

11 Timmy Stevens Goddard High School 121.9 135.0 0

12 DAWSON FIZER Basehor Linwood 118.6 110.0 0

13 John Vaughan Piper High School 121.8 100.0 0

Men’s 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jovahni Perez Piper High School 122.2 645.0 10

2 Taran Robertson Eisenhower high school 122.9 625.0 8

3 Braden Cordt Eisenhower high school 122.9 605.0 6

4 Owen Castillo Turner High School 120.0 595.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Brock Ruda Kapaun Mt. Carmel 121.0 590.0 2

6 Jacob Bruce Piper High School 120.3 530.0 1

7 Joshua  Campbell Pittsburg High School 120.9 505.0 0

8 Timmy Stevens Goddard High School 121.9 465.0 0

9 Jonathan Gregory Piper High School 121.2 445.0 0

10 HAYDEN STEINWACHS Basehor Linwood 117.4 430.0 0

11 Aidan Chapman Eisenhower high school 120.7 430.0 0

12 DAWSON FIZER Basehor Linwood 118.6 350.0 0

13 John Vaughan Piper High School 121.8 350.0 0


